Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maximus Parpworth - (942529) - Thanet Swim Club - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:08.85
1:09.48
1:09.75
1:09.78
1:09.81
1:10.49
1:10.86
1:11.18
1:11.19
1:11.24
1:12.30
1:13.10
1:13.32

1:13.98

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.81
1:10.49
1:09.78
1:08.85
1:09.75
1:09.48
1:11.24
1:10.86

1:11.18
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

370
360
356
355
355
345
339
335
335
334
319
309
306
298

WA Pts

355
345
355
370
356
360
334
339
335

Round

F
H
H
H
H

N

I I I I T

Round

H

Date

28/01/17
29/05/16
28/01/17
27/01/18
02/02/19
27/01/18
25/03/16
25/03/16
30/01/16
29/05/16
16/05/15
30/01/16
16/05/15
11/04/15

Date

02/02/19
27/01/18
27/01/18
28/01/17
28/01/17
29/05/16
29/05/16
25/03/16
25/03/16

Meet

Kent Swimming Championships

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Kent Swimming Championships

Kent Swimming Championships 2018

Kent Swimming Championships 2019

Kent Swimming Championships 2018

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

Kent Swimming Championships 2016

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
ASASER Swimming Championships

Kent Swimming Championships 2016

ASASER Swimming Championships

Bexley Long Course Open Meet

Meet

Kent Swimming Championships 2019

Kent Swimming Championships 2018

Kent Swimming Championships 2018

Kent Swimming Championships

Kent Swimming Championships

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

Venue

Crystal Palace
Crawley
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crystal Palace
Crawley
Crawley
Crystal Palace
Crawley

Crystal Palace

Venue

Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crawley
Crawley
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:11.19 335 F 30/01/16 Kent Swimming Championships 2016 Crystal Palace Thanet Swim 1
1:13.10 309 H 30/01/16 Kent Swimming Championships 2016 Crystal Palace Thanet Swim 1
1:12.30 319 H 16/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley 1
1:13.32 306 H 16/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley 1
1:13.98 298 H 11/04/15  Bexley Long Course Open Meet Crystal Palace Thanet Swim 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



