## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Maximus Parpworth - (942529) - Thanet Swim Club - 100 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.85	370	F	28/01/17	Kent Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
1:09.48	360	Н	29/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
1:09.75	356	Н	28/01/17	Kent Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
1:09.78	355	Н	27/01/18	Kent Swimming Championships 2018	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
1:09.81	355	Н	02/02/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
1:10.49	345	F	27/01/18	Kent Swimming Championships 2018	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
1:10.86	339	F	25/03/16	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	1
1:11.18	335	F	25/03/16	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	1
1:11.19	335	F	30/01/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
1:11.24	334	Н	29/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
1:12.30	319	Н	16/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
1:13.10	309	Н	30/01/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
1:13.32	306	Н	16/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
1:13.98	298	Н	11/04/15	Bexley Long Course Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.81	355	Н	02/02/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
1:10.49	345	F	27/01/18	Kent Swimming Championships 2018	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
1:09.78	355	Н	27/01/18	Kent Swimming Championships 2018	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
1:08.85	370	F	28/01/17	Kent Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
1:09.75	356	Н	28/01/17	Kent Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
1:09.48	360	Н	29/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
1:11.24	334	Н	29/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
1:10.86	339	F	25/03/16	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	1
1:11.18 Dyright 202	335 4	F	25/03/16	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim Powered By SPORT	1 FSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
1:11.19	335	F	30/01/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
1:13.10	309	Н	30/01/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
1:12.30	319	Н	16/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
1:13.32	306	Н	16/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
1:13.98	298	Н	11/04/15	Bexley Long Course Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS